High School - AM - Lane 5

Main Roads Traveled:

Main St, Franklin Ave, Clough Ln, Look St, Edg / VH Rd

Stop

Capawock Theater
Bigalow Rd

Cove Rd

Leland Ave
Daggett Ave
Greenwood Ave
Clough Ln / Lake St
Look St

Winyah Ln

Clover Hill

Sea Glen Rd
Elisha Ln

Alpaca Farm
MVRHS

Go Stage Across From The
MV Campgrounds - VTA Pull Off

Time Stop Time

7:02
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:12
7:15
7:16
7:20
7:21
7:23
7:25
7:25
7:27



